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1 ]0.332 |0.337 [0.334 [0.333 |0.339 |0.339 |0.341 |0.340 [0.145 [0.142 |0.143 |0.144 |0.581 |0.604 (0.604 [0602 | — | — | — | —
2 (0.333|0.337 |0.334 |0.334 |0.340 [0.341 {0.340 |0.342 |0.144 |0.144 |0.143 |0.145 [0.604 [0.603 |0.602 |0604 | — | — [ — | —
3 |0.336 |0.339 |0.336 |0.334 |0.341 [0.342 {0.340 |0.337 |0.146 |0.145 |0.145 |0.144 [0.604 [0.606 |0.606 |0603 | — | — [ — | —
4 10332 (0314 [0.311 |0.313 |0.336 |0.284 [0.311 [0.314 |0.145 |0.138 |0.136 |0.136 [0.601 [0.565 [0.559 |0562 | — | — | — | —
5 [0.316 |0.320 |0.319 |0.319 |0.318 [0.321 [0.321 |0.321 |0.139 |0.138 |0.142 |0.141 [0.566 [0.568 |0.569 [0569 | — | — [ — | —
6 [0.3140.315|0.309 |0.310 |0.316 [0.319 [0.310 |0.311 |0.137 |0.148 |0.136 |0.136 {0.560 |0.552 |0.550 |0.552 | 0.26 | 0.52 | 0.25 | 0.26
7 |0.311 0316 |0.314 |0.316 |0.312 [0.318 [0.317 |0.318 |0.136 |0.137 |0.139 |0.138 [0.553 [0.560 |0.562 |0565 | — | — | — | —
8 [0.3150.312 |0.306 |0.301 |0.318 [0.316 {0.306 |0.300 |0.138 |0.139 |0.138 [0.135 [0.565 [0.563 |0.545 [0519 | — | — [ — | —
9 [0.305 |0.307 |0.309 |0.310 |0.307 [0.308 {0.312 [0.311 |0.133 |0.133 |0.134 [0.136 [0.540 [0.545 |0.548 |0554 | — | — | — | —
10 |0.3110.317 |0.313 [0.314 [0.313 [0.318 |0.317 |0.318 |0.137 0.137 [0.136 |0.139 |0.555 |0.561 |0.558 0560 | — | — | — | —
11 |0.3130.314 |0.314 [0.314 [0.317 |[0.315 |0.317 |0.318 |0.138 |0.135 [0.136 |0.137 |0.560 |0.560 |0.562 |0562 | — | — | — | —
12 |0.314 |0.317 |0.316 [0.317 [0.318 |0.305 |0.320 |0.321 |{0.138 [0.136 [0.137 |0.139 |0.563 |0.566 |0.568 0566 | — | — | — | —
13 |0.316 |0.320 |0.318 0.320 |0.321 (0.315 |0.321 |0.325 |0.138 [0.137 |0.138 |0.139 |0.568 |0.569 |0.572 [0.572 | 0.26 | 0.52 | 0.24 | 0.26
14 0.319 |0.322 |0.322 0.323 [0.322 |0.325 |0.325 |0.326 |0.139 0.137 [0.140 |0.141 |0.571 |0.574 0574|0575 — | — | — | —
15 |0.322 |0.321 {0.323 [0.314 [0.325 |0.324 |0.325 |0.319 |0.140 |0.138 [0.148 |0.136 |0.574 |0.575 0577|0560 — | — | — | —
16 |0.316 |0.322 |0.320 [0.322 [0.318 |0.321 |0.324 |0.324 |0.138 [0.137 [0.139 |0.141 |0.564 |0.570 |0.566 0570 | — | — | — | —
17 |0.320 |0.325 |0.322 0.324 [0.324 |0.325 |0.325 |0.325 |0.140 |0.138 [0.139 |0.140 |0.569 |0.573 |0.569 |0572 | — | — | — | —
18 |0.324 |0.330 |0.326 0.326 [0.325 |0.329 |0.327 |0.327 |0.140 |0.140 [0.140 |0.140 |0.570 |0.572 |0.576 0575 | — | — | — | —
19 |0.326 |0.330 |0.326 0.331 [0.327 |0.329 |0.328 |0.334 |0.140 [0.139 [0.140 |0.145 |0.575 |0.576 0576 0580 | — | — | — | —
20 [0.325 [0.334 0.327 |0.327 |0.330 |0.335 |0.328 {0.329 [0.140 |0.145 |0.139 |0.140 |0.574 {0.583 [0.576 [0.578 | 0.27 | 0.52 | 0.28 | 0.26
21 [0.328 [0.329 [0.329 |0.332 |0.330 {0.331 [0.329 [0.334 |0.141 |0.139 |0.140 |0.142 (0577 [0.583 [0578 |0582 | — | — | — | —
22 (0.330 [0.328 |0.327 |0.327 |0.330 |0.327 |0.328 [0.327 |0.143 |0.138 |0.139 |0.138 [0.579 [0.579 (0578 |0577 | — | — | — | —
23 (0.333 [0.319 [0.319 |0.319 |0.332 |0.319 [0.318 [0.319 |0.151 |0.137 |0.137 |0.136 [0.579 [0.565 [0.566 |0565 | — | — | — | —
24 (0.318 [0.326 |0.321 |0.320 |0.319 {0.323 |0.320 [0.322 |0.136 |0.137 |0.137 |0.136 [0.567 [0.568 [0.570 |[0570 | — | — | — | —
25 [0.320 [0.325 |0.323 |0.323 |0.322 |0.322 |0.322 [0.324 |0.137 |0.137 |0.137 |0.137 [0.569 [0.571 [0571 |0573| — | — | — | —
26 [0.320 [0.324 |0.321 |0.323 |0.319 {0.313 |0.322 [0.324 |0.136 |0.137 |0.137 |0.140 (0.563 [0.542 [0.567 |0568 | — | — | — | —
27 |0.324 [0.323 [0.314 |0.312 |0.324 |0.327 |0.314 {0.312 [0.142 |0.150 |0.136 |0.137 |0.556 {0.568 [0.558 |0.555 | 0.27 | 0.52 | 0.27 | 0.26
28 (0.310 [0.314 |0.315 |0.314 |0.311 {0.316 [0.316 [0.317 |0.137 |0.136 |0.137 |0.138 [0.553 [0.559 [0.560 |0559 | — | — | — | —
29 [0.314 [0.318 [0.315 |0.315 |0.317 |0.319 [0.319 [0.321 |0.136 |0.137 |0.137 |0.138 [0.562 [0.561 [0.564 |0565 | — | — | — | —
30 [0.318 [0.320 0.318 |0.318 |0.321 |0.324 0.321 [0.323 |0.138 |0.139 |0.138 |0.140 (0.568 [0.568 [0.566 |0569 | — | — | — | —
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